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COMMERCIAL HOTEL & GYMNASIUM HALL &
HIGH CHEMICAL STAIN EASY BUILDIN RESTAURANT CARRIDOR
STRENGTH RESISTANCE RESISTANT TO CLEAN
EASY DIMENSIONAL 5LIP ECO
MAINTENANCE STABILITY RESISTANT FRIENDLY

These are the most common type of surfaces used for your place.

Here are a few of the main features that make these tiles a practical
yet versatile stylish option.
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: Glossy finish tiles have a stunning mirror-like

sheen. Their reflective surface bounces light all

around the space, making the room seem bigger ' R
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TEST DISCRIPTION

Deviation in length & width
Deviation in thickness
Straightness in side
Rectangularity

Surface flatness

Color difference

Glossiness

Water absorption

Modulus of rupture

Impact resistance

Surface abrasion resistance
MOH’s hardness

Frost resistance

Thermal shock resistance
Moisture expansion
Chemical resistance

Stain resistance

Crazing resistance

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

STANDARD AS PER
I0S-13006/EN177
GROUP BIB

+0.6 %
5.0 %
+0.5 %
0.5 %
+0.5%
Unaltered
As per mfg.
<3%
Min. 35 N/mm?
As per mfg.
As per mfg.
As per mfg.
No damage
No damage
Nil
No damage

Resistant

As per mfg.

MEAN VALUE

+*03 %
4.0 %
+0.1 %
0.1 %
+0.2 %

No change

10-40 (As per surface)

<3%

Min. 35 N/mm’

Min. 0.55 Porcelain
PEI 1I-V

Min.7

No damage

No damage

Nil

No damage
Resistant

2 Cycle

PACKING DETAIL

Size 600x1200mm
TES:,QE JS'S 9.0 mm
Pieces / Box 2 pcs.

Area / Box 1.44 sq. mtr.
‘?a’;‘;g,%f)" 28 kgs.



